
7-26-16

NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID MEETING 
(PLEASE PRINT) COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH - 970-785-6161

EMAIL - amber@mtnconstructors.com

PH - 970-232-9242

EMAIL - jared@allpropavement.com

PH - 303-503-1077

EMAIL - cesar@stone-con.net

PH - 720-872-2753

EMAIL - carmen@villaloboscc.com

PH - 719-384-5956

EMAIL - aaron@tlmconstructors.com

PH - 303-637-9233

EMAIL -  jodi@noraaconcrete.com

PH - 970-356-7909

EMAIL - hamacher@naranjocivil.com

PH - 970-669-3255

EMAIL - gavin@hoffconstruction.comGavin Hubbard Hoff Construction

Aaron Mills , Adam Coonts TLM Constructors

Jodi Adams NORAA Concrete Construction

Michael Hamacher Naranjo Civil

Jared Waterhouse All Pro Pavement

Cesar Gonzalez Stone Concrete

Carmen Villalobos Villalobos Concrete, Inc.

Amber Saffer Mountain Constructors, Inc.

CITY OF GREELEY
PRE-BID MEETING

Greeley Evans Transit Yard Concrete Repair - FD20-10-134
October 21, 2020 at 10:00 AM MST



7-26-16

PH - 303-776-1449

EMAIL - estimating@markyoungconstruction.com

PH - 970-339-9971

EMAIL - jags7@jagsent.com  

PH - 720-278-4705

EMAIL - billy@chatosconcrete.com

PH

EMAIL

PH

EMAIL

PH

EMAIL

PH

EMAIL

PH

EMAIL

PH

EMAIL

Terry Griebe CoG

Rick Perez CoG

Darren Davis CoG

Billy Hargrove Chato's Concrete, LLC 

Rick Dorsey CoG

Paige Millan CoG

Bob Beets Jag Enterprises, Inc.

Derek Igham Mark Young Construction
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